
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Chemtech Consulting Group

NJ Waste Water PT

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

09/03/2024 09/03/2024

DATAFILE

P3845

I.BLK I.BLK 09/03/2024 13:02  7.15  0.00PS027580.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/03/2024 13:26  7.15  0.00PS027581.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/03/2024 13:51  7.15  0.00PS027582.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/03/2024 14:14  7.15  0.00PS027583.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/03/2024 14:38  7.15  0.00PS027584.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/03/2024 15:03  7.15  0.00PS027585.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 13:54  7.15  0.00PS027617.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/10/2024 14:18  7.15  0.00PS027618.D

PB163250BL PB163250BL 09/10/2024 17:34  7.15  0.00PS027619.D

PB163250BS PB163250BS 09/10/2024 17:58  7.15  0.00PS027620.D

PB163250BSD PB163250BSD 09/10/2024 18:23  7.15  0.00PS027621.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 21:37  7.15  0.00PS027629.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/10/2024 22:02  7.15  0.00PS027630.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/12/2024 21:00  7.11  0.00PS027652.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/12/2024 21:24  7.11  0.00PS027653.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/12/2024 21:48  7.11  0.00PS027654.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/12/2024 22:12  7.11  0.00PS027655.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/12/2024 22:35  7.11  0.00PS027656.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/12/2024 22:59  7.11  0.00PS027657.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/12/2024 23:47  7.11  0.00PS027659.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/13/2024 00:11  7.11  0.00PS027660.D

PT-HERB-WP P3845-17 09/13/2024 00:35  7.11  0.00PS027661.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/13/2024 00:59  7.11  0.00PS027662.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/13/2024 01:22  7.11  0.00PS027663.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Chemtech Consulting Group

NJ Waste Water PT

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

09/03/2024 09/03/2024

DATAFILE

P3845

I.BLK I.BLK 09/03/2024 13:02  7.73  0.00PS027580.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/03/2024 13:26  7.73  0.00PS027581.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/03/2024 13:51  7.73  0.00PS027582.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/03/2024 14:14  7.73  0.00PS027583.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/03/2024 14:38  7.73  0.00PS027584.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/03/2024 15:03  7.73  0.00PS027585.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 13:54  7.73  0.00PS027617.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/10/2024 14:18  7.73  0.00PS027618.D

PB163250BL PB163250BL 09/10/2024 17:34  7.73  0.00PS027619.D

PB163250BS PB163250BS 09/10/2024 17:58  7.73  0.00PS027620.D

PB163250BSD PB163250BSD 09/10/2024 18:23  7.73  0.00PS027621.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/10/2024 21:37  7.73  0.00PS027629.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/10/2024 22:02  7.73  0.00PS027630.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/12/2024 21:00  7.63  0.00PS027652.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 09/12/2024 21:24  7.63  0.00PS027653.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 09/12/2024 21:48  7.63  0.00PS027654.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 09/12/2024 22:12  7.63  0.00PS027655.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 09/12/2024 22:35  7.63  0.00PS027656.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 09/12/2024 22:59  7.63  0.00PS027657.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/12/2024 23:47  7.63  0.00PS027659.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/13/2024 00:11  7.63  0.00PS027660.D

PT-HERB-WP P3845-17 09/13/2024 00:35  7.63  0.00PS027661.D

I.BLK I.BLK 09/13/2024 00:59  7.63  0.00PS027662.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 09/13/2024 01:22  7.63  0.00PS027663.D


